May 20, 2019

** LABORATORY ANALYSIS REPORT **
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P7969 / VAL RIEDMAN

Kit Number
7864400
7864418
7864419
7864420
7864421
7864422
7864423
7864424
7864425
7864426
7864427
7864428
7864429
7864430
7864431
7864432
7864433
7864434
7864435
7864436
7864437
7864438
7864439
7864440
7864441
7864442
7864443
7864444
7864445
7864446
7864447
7864448
7864449
7864450
7864451

Start Date

2018-03-25
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26
2018-03-26

Start Time End Date

9:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am

2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28
2018-03-28

End Time Temp. Facility

8:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD
10:00 am 70 SANTIAM CANYON SD

Building Room

ELC
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES
SES

Project ID
59

GLR
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM

14 LS
MULT
MULT
GEN OFF
GEN
PRIN OFF
HEALTH
CONFREN
GEN OFF
LRC

1

2B

3

4
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
5

5

6

LRCJH
9B
LIFESKILLS
TEACHER RM
8

9

M2

Ml

M1

Floor Result

1
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77
1.9
12
<03
1.0
1.6
1.5
<03
<03
1.3
<03
1.3
1.0
12
<03
0.9
1.1
<03
1.5
<03
0.7
0.6
<03
<03
1.3
0.9

1.6
0.8
1.1

1.1
1.3
0.9
1.6
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P7969 / VAL RIEDMAN

Kit Number
7864452
7864453
7864454
7864455
7864456
7864457
7864458
7864459
7864460
7864461
7864462
7864463
7864464
7864465
7864466
7864467
7864468
7864469
7864470
7864471
7864472
7864473
7864474
7864475
7864476
7864477
7864478
7864479
7864480
7864481
7864482
7864483
7864484
7864485
7864486

Start Date

2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27

Start Time End Date

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29
2018-03-29

End Time Temp.

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

Facility

SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD

Building Room

SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS

Project ID
OFFICE

PRI

PRI OFFICE

WR

C

AD

LEAD

LRC

~N O o =

DEAN
DEAN
G LOCK
BLOCK
TEAM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
GYM
WEI
SWITB
SWITB
LIB

LIB

LIB
WR2

Floor Result

1

T AU G

<03
1.1
<03
<03
<03
1.0
1.4
<03
e
<03
0.9
0.7
<03
77
<03
<03
0.8
<03
0.8
<03
<03
0.9
<03
0.8
1.3
1.3
1.0
<03
<03
<03

0.8
1.4

1.0
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Kit Number Start Date

7864487
7864488
7864489
7864490
7864491
7864492
7864493
7864494
7864495
7864496
7864497
7864498
7864499

2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27
2018-03-27

Start Time End Date

1:00 pm 2018-03-29
1:00 pm 2018-03-29
1:00 pm 2018-03-29
1:00 pm 2018-03-29
1:00 pm 2018-03-29
1:00 pm 2018-03-29
1:00 pm 2018-03-29
1:00 pm 2018-03-29
2:00 pm 2018-03-29
2:00 pm 2018-03-29
2:00 pm 2018-03-29
2:00 pm 2018-03-29
2:00 pm 2018-03-29

End Time Temp.

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

Facility

SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD
SANTIAM CANYON SD

Building Room Project ID

SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS
SISHS
SISHS
SJSHS

Floor Result
1 0.7
<03
0.9
<03
0.7
<03
1.5
1.4
<03
1.0
<03
0.8

77N
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Air Chek 1936 Butler Bridge Rd, Mills River, NC 28759-3892 Phone: (828) 684-0893 Fax: (828) 684-8498



	report.12233.tmp.html

